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Start Jama’ah Start Jama’ah Start Jama’ah Start  Start Jama’ah

First 12:30pm : _ 20/8 06:56  05:26 0g:00 12:26 12:30/ 15:30 17:00 17:51 19:11  20:00
13:15

21/8 06:54 05:24 | 06:00 | 12:28 13:30 | 15:31 | 17:00 17:53 19:13 | 20:00

Second 1:15PM Sat 2-Mar

3.Mar | 22/8 | 06:51 | 05:21 | 0p:00 | 12:28 | 13:30 | 15:32 | 17:00| 5., | 19:15 | 20:00

Ramadan is the month
in which the Quran Tue 5-Mar
was revealed as a
guide for humanity Wed | 6-Mar 25/8 | 06:44 05:14 | 06:00 | 12:28 13:30 | 15:34 | 17:00 18:00 19:20 | 20:00
with clear proofs and
guidance and the Thu 7-Mar 26/8 06:42 05:12 06:00 12:28 13:30 15:35 17:00 1802 19:21 20:00
standard to .
distinguish between
right and wrong. So

whogver igplesent Sat | 9-Mar | 28/8 | 06:37 | 05:09 | 05:30 | 12:25 | 13:30 | 15:40 | 17:00| 1g.gg | 19:27 | 20:30
this month, let them .

o meveoen! | sun | 10-Mar | 1/9 | 0635 | 05:10 | 05:30 | 12:25 | 13:30 | 1540 | 17:00| qg.g | 19:27 | 20:30
let them fast and
equal number of days Mon
after Ramadan. Allah
intends ease for you, Tue 12-Dec 3/9 06:30 05:07 | 05:30 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 14:40 | 17:00| 1g.q7 | 19:28 | 20:30
not hardship, so that
you may complete the Wed | 13-Dec 4/9 06:27 04:57 | 05:30 | 12:30 13:30 | 15:40 | 17:00 18:13 19:30 | 20:30
prescribed period and =
proclaim the Thu 14-Dec 5/9 06:24 04:55 | 05:30 | 12:30 13:30 | 15:40 | 17:00 18:15 19:31 | 20:30
greatness of Allah for :
guiding you, and
perhaps you will be
grateful

Sun

Mon | 4-Mar | 23/8 | 06:49 | 05:19 | 06:00 | 12:28 | 13:30 | 15:33 | 17:00 | ;.55 | 19:16 | 20:00

24/8 | 06:47 | 05:17 | 06:00 | 12:28 | 13:30 | 15:32 | 17:00| ;7.cg | 19:18 | 20:00

11-Mar 2/9 06:32 05:08 | 05:30 | 12:30 13:30 | 15:40 | 17:00 18:10 19:28 | 20:30

Sat 16-Mar 7/9 06:20 04:50 | 05:00 | 12:25 13:30 | 15:40 | 17:15 18:19 19:35 | 20:45

2:185,
: ! Sun 17-Mar 8/9 06:18 04:48 | 05:00 | 12:25 13:30 | 15:45 | 17:15 18:21 19:36 | 20:45

ﬂ O Mon | 18-Mar 9/9 06:16 04:45 | 05:00 | 12:25 13:30 | 15:45 | 17:15 18:22 19:36 | 20:45

Tue 19-Mar 10/9 06:15 04:43 | 05:00 | 12:25 13:30 | 15:45 | 17:15 18:24 19:38 | 20:45

@manchesterisoc | \w.y | 20-Mar | 11/9 | 613 |4.41 | 05:00 | 12:25 | 13:30 | 15:45 | 17:15 18:28 | 19:38 | 20:45

Thu 21-Mar 12/9 06:09 04:38 | 05:00 | 12:25 13:30 | 15:45 | 17:30 18:30 19:40 | 20:45

Sat 23-Mar | 14/9 | 05:58 04:33 | 04:45 | 12:25 13:30 | 15:45| 17:30| 1g.34 | 19:43 | 20:45

Sun 24-Mar | 15/9 | 05:56 04:31 | 04:45 | 12:25 | 13:30 | 15:50 | 17:30| 1g.35 | 19:44 | 20:45

Mon | 25-Mar | 16/9 | 05:53 04:28 | 04:45 | 12:25 | 13:30 | 15:55| 17:30| qg.37 | 19:46 | 20:45

Tue | 26-Mar | 17/9 | 05:51 | 04:26 | 04:45 | 12:25 | 13:30 | 15:55 | 17:30| 1g.39 | 19:46 | 20:45

Wed | 27-Mar | 18/9 | 05:49 | 04:23 | 04:45 | 12:25 | 13:30 | 15:55 | 17:30| 1g.41 | 19:48 | 20:45

Thu | 28-Mar | 19/9 | o05:46 | 04:21 | 04:45 | 12:25 | 13:30 | 15:55 | 18:00 . 19:49 | 20:45

30-Mar | 21/9 | 05:41 | 04:16 | 04:45 | 12:30 | 13:30 | 15:55 | 18:.00| 18.4¢ | 19:52 | 21:00

31-Mar | 22/9 | 06:44 | 05:14 | 04:45 | 13:18 | 13:30 | 16:45 | 18:00| 19.50 | 19:54 | 21:00
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